
 Page 1 of 2 

Tender Notifications 
 
 
The following are some recent tender notifications from the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region Government.  The list is NOT 
exhaustive.  For more information about Hong Kong SAR Government tenders, please visit: 
http://www.fstb.gov.hk/tb/eng/procurement/content.html 
 

Goods/Services & Tender Reference Links to further details 

Closing date 
(day/month/year) 

and time for tenders 
(Hong Kong Time) 

 

Supply of a digital terrestrial television encoding 
system to Radio Television Hong Kong, delivery 
and installation within 3 months from the date of 
acceptance of offer. 
( Tender Ref. A4301682011 ) 
 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_
REFERENCE_NUMBER=A4301682011 
 
 
 

10.1.2012 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of digital terrestrial television 
transmitters to Radio Television Hong Kong, 
delivery within 16 weeks from the date of 
acceptance of offer. 
( Tender Ref. A4301532011 ) 
 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_
REFERENCE_NUMBER=A4301532011 
 

11.1.2012 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of rifampicin capsules to the Department 
of Health on a 24-month contract. 
( Tender Ref. A4101612011) 
 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_
REFERENCE_NUMBER=A4101612011 
 

12.1.2012 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of ultra high frequency combiners for 
digital terrestrial television to Radio Television 
Hong Kong, delivery within 16 weeks from the 
date of acceptance of offer.  
( Tender Ref. A4301572011) 
 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_
REFERENCE_NUMBER=A4301572011 
 

12.1.2012 
(12:00 noon) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A4301682011
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A4301532011
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A4101612011
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A4301572011


 Page 2 of 2 

Supply of studio-to-transmitter links and 
supervisory control and data acquisition system 
to Radio Television Hong Kong, delivery within 
16 weeks from the date of acceptance of offer.  
( Tender Ref. A4301592011) 
 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_
REFERENCE_NUMBER=A4301592011 
 

12.1.2012 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of a common electronic record archiving 
facility to the Hong Kong Police Force, system 
to be ready for use within 12 months from the 
date of acceptance of offer.  
( Tender Ref. A3701032011) 
 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_
REFERENCE_NUMBER=A3701032011 
 

13.1.2012 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of a twin piston engine fixed-wing 
aircraft to the Government Flying Service, 
delivery within 52 weeks from the date of 
acceptance of offer.  
( Tender Ref. A1600932011) 
 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_
REFERENCE_NUMBER=A1600932011 
 

19.1.2012 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of medium trucks to the Electrical and 
Mechanical Services Trading Fund, delivery 
within 10 months from the date of acceptance of 
offer. 
( Tender Ref. AD201172011) 
 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_
REFERENCE_NUMBER=AD201172011 
 

31.1.2012 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of commemorative gold medals and gift 
boxes to the Civil Service Bureau on a 12-month 
contract. 
( Tender Ref. AB101722011) 
 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_
REFERENCE_NUMBER=AB101722011 
 

31.1.2012 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of network equipment to the Judiciary, 
delivery and installation within 5 months from 
the date of acceptance of offer. 
( Tender Ref. A2900082011) 
 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_
REFERENCE_NUMBER=A2900082011 
 

1.2.2012 
(12:00 noon) 

 

********************** 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A4301592011
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A3701032011
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A1600932011
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AD201172011
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AB101722011
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A2900082011

